City of Perth

Building Permits Approved 06/10/2021 - 12/10/2021

Application Number |Application Description Primary Propery Address m

BPC-2021/471

BPC-2021/487

BPC-2021/488

BPC-2021/563

BPC-2021/567

BPC-2021/568

BPC-2021/571

BPC-2021/573

BPC-2021/574

BPC-2021/577

BPC-2021/579

BPC-2021/583

BPC-2021/590

BPC-2021/591

BPC-2021/592

BPC-2021/595

BPC-2021/598

Gym fit out

Installation of a Solar Panel System on an existing property

Renovation / Addition

Conservation and remedial works to existing windows

Stage 1: Make good and alterations to ground, L1, L2 and L3

Construction of end of trip facility - Basement Level B1.

Refurbishment and fitout work to existing office

Digital Monolith Wayfinding Installation

Office additions - new toilets and break out room

New sliding glass auto door installation in corridor to Cooee on ground floor of
The Swan.

External works incl. new canopy and signage

Hay St Re-Clad

Office fitout

Geyer/Valmont Office Fitout

Fitout works - alteration of existing spaces to suit Tenant relocations - L 14 and
16

Gym — Internal fitout works including works to mezzanine, external fagade &

new external signage, reconfiguration of sanitary facilities / consult room /
Office Refurbishment - Level 1

Report ID: PINF-182 Applications Approved
Generated By COP\\JFreeman

35 Kensington Street

EAST PERTH WA 6004
"THE GALLERY"

1-24/1 Henry Lawson Walk
EAST PERTH WA 6004
"BROADWAY FAIR"

88 Broadway

CRAWLEY WA 6009

"1ST CHURCH OF CHRIST"
264 St Georges Terrace
PERTH WA 6000

1-5 Havelock Street

WEST PERTH WA 6005
"CENTRAL PARK"

152-158 St Georges Terrace
PERTH WA 6000

Unit 5/3-5 Bennett Street
EAST PERTH WA 6004
"BROOKFIELD PLACE"
125-137 St Georges Terrace
PERTH WA 6000

103 Outram Street

WEST PERTH WA 6005
"SWAN BREWERY SITE"
171-173 Mounts Bay Road
PERTH WA 6000

2 Delhi Street

WEST PERTH WA 6005
565-579 Hay Street

PERTH WA 6000
"ORAGON HOUSE"

Unit 1-3/675 Murray Street
WEST PERTH WA 6005
"COMMERCIAL UNION HSE"
179 St Georges Terrace
PERTH WA 6000
"LONDON HOUSE"

216 St Georges Terrace
PERTH WA 6000

63 John Street
NORTHBRIDGE WA 6003
"QE Il MEDICAL CENTRE"
12 Hospital Avenue
NEDLANDS WA 6009

Page1of2

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

12/10/2021

12/10/2021

06/10/2021

06/10/2021

12/10/2021

11/10/2021

07/10/2021

06/10/2021

12/10/2021

06/10/2021

07/10/2021
11/10/2021

11/10/2021

07/10/2021

12/10/2021

11/10/2021

11/10/2021

Last run on 13/10/2021 7:44:04 AM
http://copsqlbi03/ReportServer



City of Perth Building Permits Approved 06/10/2021 - 12/10/2021

BPC-2021/599 Refurbishment works of Levels 5, 6 and 7 "Qvi1" Grant 12/10/2021
250 St Georges Terrace
PERTH WA 6000
18
Report ID: PINF-182 Applications Approved Last run on 13/10/2021 7:44:04 AM

Generated By COP\\JFreeman Page 2 of 2 http://copsqlbi03/ReportServer



