

## Building Permits Approved 06/10/2021 - 12/10/2021

Application Number	Application Description	Primary Propery Address	Decision	Decision Date
BPC-2021/471	Gym fit out	35 Kensington Street	Grant	12/10/2021
		EAST PERTH WA 6004		
BPC-2021/487	Installation of a Solar Panel System on an existing property	"THE GALLERY"	Grant	12/10/2021
·		1-24/1 Henry Lawson Walk		
		EAST PERTH WA 6004		
BPC-2021/488	Renovation / Addition	"BROADWAY FAIR"	Grant	06/10/2021
		88 Broadway		
		CRAWLEY WA 6009		
BPC-2021/563	Conservation and remedial works to existing windows	"1ST CHURCH OF CHRIST"	Grant	06/10/2021
		264 St Georges Terrace		
		PERTH WA 6000		
3PC-2021/567	Stage 1: Make good and alterations to ground, L1, L2 and L3	1-5 Havelock Street	Grant	12/10/2021
		WEST PERTH WA 6005		
PC-2021/568	Construction of end of trip facility - Basement Level B1.	"CENTRAL PARK"	Grant	11/10/2021
	· · ·	152-158 St Georges Terrace		
		PERTH WA 6000		
PC-2021/571	Refurbishment and fitout work to existing office	Unit 5/3-5 Bennett Street	Grant	07/10/2021
		EAST PERTH WA 6004		
PC-2021/573	Digital Monolith Wayfinding Installation	"BROOKFIELD PLACE"	Grant	06/10/2021
		125-137 St Georges Terrace		
		PERTH WA 6000		
BPC-2021/574	Office additions - new toilets and break out room	103 Outram Street	Grant	12/10/2021
		WEST PERTH WA 6005		
BPC-2021/577	New sliding glass auto door installation in corridor to Cooee on ground floor of The Swan.	F "SWAN BREWERY SITE"	Grant	06/10/2021
		171-173 Mounts Bay Road		
		PERTH WA 6000		
BPC-2021/579	External works incl. new canopy and signage	2 Delhi Street	Grant	07/10/2021
		WEST PERTH WA 6005		
BPC-2021/583	Hay St Re-Clad	565-579 Hay Street	Grant	11/10/2021
		PERTH WA 6000		
BPC-2021/590	Office fitout	"ORAGON HOUSE"	Grant	11/10/2021
		Unit 1-3/675 Murray Street		
		WEST PERTH WA 6005		
BPC-2021/591	Geyer/Valmont Office Fitout	"COMMERCIAL UNION HSE"	Grant	07/10/2021
·		179 St Georges Terrace		
		PERTH WA 6000		
BPC-2021/592	Fitout works - alteration of existing spaces to suit Tenant relocations - L 14 and 16 $$	"LONDON HOUSE"	Grant	12/10/2021
		216 St Georges Terrace		
		PERTH WA 6000		
BPC-2021/595	Gym – Internal fitout works including works to mezzanine, external façade &	63 John Street	Grant	11/10/2021
	new external signage, reconfiguration of sanitary facilities / consult room /	NORTHBRIDGE WA 6003		
BPC-2021/598	Office Refurbishment - Level 1	"QE II MEDICAL CENTRE"	Grant	11/10/2021
		12 Hospital Avenue		
		NEDLANDS WA 6009		



## City of **Perth**

## Building Permits Approved 06/10/2021 - 12/10/2021

BPC-2021/599 Refurbishment works of Levels 5, 6 and 7 "QV1"	Grant	12/10/2021
250 St Georges Terrace		
PERTH WA 6000		
18		